Final
Namn
1 Emilia Hansson
2 Sonja Fransson
3 Elsa Martinsson
4 Casper Danielsson
5 Roger Hansson
6 Anna Kuusineimi
7 Alva Johanne Tunem
8 Alva Martinsson

Forening Klass
Ludvika skf DJ
Tyreso skf DJ

Hammerdal skf DJ
Faltjagarna skf HJ
Ludvika skf H
Hammerdal skf DJ
Skee Sg DJ
Hammerdal skf DJ

Dubbeltest Lordag 16 november

Namn
1 Elsa Martinsson
2 Emilia Hansson
3 Sonja Fransson
4 Casper Danielsson
5 Anna Kuusineimi
6 Alva Martinsson
7 AlvaJohanne Tunem
8 Roger Hansson

Forening Klass
Hammerdal skf DJ
Ludvika skf DJ
Tyreso skf DJ
Faltjagarna skf HJ
Hammerdal skf DJ
Hammerdal skf DJ
Skee Sg DJ
Ludvika skf H

Enkeltest Sondag 17 november

Namn
1 Emilia Hansson
2 Elsa Martinsson
3 Sonja Fransson
4 Casper Danielsson
5 Roger Hansson
6 Alva Martinsson
7 Alva Johanne Tunem
8 Anna Kuusineimi

Forening Klass
Ludvika skf DJ
Hammerdal skf DJ
Tyreso skf DJ
Faltjagarna skf HJ
Ludvika skf H
Hammerdal skf DJ
Skee Sg DJ
Hammerdal skf DJ

1-5
51,6
51,4
50,5
48,7
50,2
49,5
48,1
50,5

1
102,4
100,1
101,5

97,9
98,3
93,7
96,9

101,7
100,8
101,7
98,8
94,3
98,7
98,1
92,9

Dubbeltest + Enkeltest (EM-kvaltavling)

Rankingtavling
Stromsund 16-17 november 2024

6-10
51,0
48,6
49,0
48,5
49,0
49,8
50,6
48,4

2
102,0
101,9
101,5
101,1

99,4
96,3
98,2

101,3
101,8
103,0
99,4
96,8
98,7
98,3
96,8

Skyttegymnasiet

Strémsund

11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 Summa
20,2 19,7 20,2 20,5 21,4 20,6 20,5 245,7
20,5 20,3 21,2 20,8 19,9 20,7 21,1 244,55
21,0 21,6 21,2 19,0 19,0 20,0 221,3
20,9 20,8 20,0 19,3 20,1 198,3 10,0 (Sarskiljning)

19,4 19,7 20,8 189 178,0
20,1 19,4 20,1 158,9 9,4 (Sirskiljning)

18,7 20,3 137,7
18,0 116,9
Omgang 1 Omgang 2

3 4 5 6 S:a 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a Totalt
101,6 100,5 98,0 103,4 607,9 101,2 102,0 102,6 102,3 99,6 102,9 610,6 1218,5
100,2 98,9 99,4 99,1 599,6 104,2 101,6 103,0 103,5 103,4 101,6 617,3 1216,9
99,5 99,1 100,3 101,9 603,8 101,3 101,7 103,7 100,5 100,6 100,1 607,9 1211,7
101,5 98,3 103,0 101,4 603,2 99,9 101,1 99,7 101,5 99,5 102,4 604,1 1207,3
95,9 100,5 96,9 96,2 587,2 101,4 98,5 99,8 97,0 101,3 96,0 594,0 1181,2
949 97,3 98,1 96,4 576,7 97,6 98,3 99,7 102,6 99,9 96,4 594,5 1171,2
100,5 99,3 99,9 99,9 594,7 96,8 92,5 97,8 93,7 98,3 92,4 571,5 1166,2

99,1 101,3 100,2 101,5 100,2 101,1 603,4 603,4

3 4 5 6 S:a
101,3 102,7 105,5 99,3 611,8
100,0 102,3 103,0 102,3 610,2
101,5 99,2 100,6 99,7 605,7
100,6 99,1 101,3 100,9 600,1
99,7 101,7 100,5 103,2 596,2
98,8 100,1 98,8 98,0 593,1
96,8 96,3 93,5 95,3 578,3
100,0 96,3 99,2 91,9 577,1
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Rankingtavling Pistol
Lordag 16 november

Namn

Peter Johansson
Roland Ornsson
Hakan Lind
Claude Houdet

Omgang 2
Roland Ornsson

Férening

A4 skf
Stromsund ssk
Stromsund ssk
Stromsund ssk

Stromsund ssk

Sondag 17 november

Namn

Staffan Oscarsson
Roland Ornsson
Anders Westerlund
Annika Larsson
Claude Houdet
Roland Larsson
Ratsamee Fongsiang

Forening

Stromsund ssk
Stromsund ssk
Morsil skf

Vastjamten pk
Stromsund ssk
Vastjamten pk
Stromsund ssk

Klass

T

I T T

Klass

O I T OI I X

88
87
75
84

89

87
91
87
79
83
68
70

91
86
87
82

87

91
87
87
86
80
80
58

88
89
90
79

88

88
90
87
85
80
75
72

89
85
88
77

90

86
88
93
87
89
59
73

88
86
90
81

88

89
89
87
84
78
79
69

90
90
90
87

86

93
82
85
88
85
85
64

S:a
534
523
520
490

528

S:a
534
527
526
509
495
446
406
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